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

Tysons Corner Campus
1430 Spring Hill Road, Suite 200

McLean, VA 22102

Arlington Campus
801 N Quincy, Suite 500

Arlington, VA 22203

CALL: 866-300-9340
Adkey NPEX625F

A GREAT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
Your own online Travel Business.

Website provided, Residual Income. Home-based.
301-390-3289
BUSINESS PLANNING—Starting a business/apply-
ing for a loan? You need a business plan. Fast,
affordable, prof. services 202-370-6165

ELKINS & FORD NOTE BUYERS
202-306-2709

Do you need money? Get top dollar for your
mortgage, real estate, structured settlement or

annuity note now! Full and partial purchases.
Free quotes. Fast Funding!

NITECLUB W/PROPERTY FOR SALE—Baltimore,
MD. Fells Pt. For info, 410-522-4241
RESTAURANT/46 SEATS—ALEXANDRIA, VA.
$150K. CALL 571-236-3775

Access - Reliability - Prices
METRO OFFICE FURNITURE

Rock Bottom Prices From:
Desks $60 Chairs $25 Lat. Files $50
Bkshlvs $50 Fire Safe $350 & More!

*** Everything Must Sell ***
Open 9am-6pm, Monday-Saturday
403 SWANN AVE., ALEXANDRIA, VA

CALL US: 703-535-8085
ALEX/MULTI-FAM SALE—SAT 4/8, 8-12. Furn; kid’s
stuff; hshld items. 8111 BAINBRIDGE RD.

ALL SPRING SALE
Great Bargains All Spring!

New PCs from $399. Used PCs from $99.
Laptops from $299. MACS from $199.

Trade in your PC or MAC for something newer.
We also do full-service and repair.

Practical Computer 703-321-3003

Arl/Crystal City— Multi-Family. Great Bargains. Sat
April 8, 7am-2pm Raindate Sunday. 627 South 23rd
Street.

ARLINGTON UNITARIAN UNIVERSILIST
CHURCH SPRING USED BOOK SALE

Normally huge, is now merely large; due to lost of
storage space for other increasing activities. We still
have fiction and non-fiction in every category includ-
ing tapes, disks, and children’s books. Opens Friday,
3-8pm; Saturday 9-4pm; Sunday ($5/bag day)
1-4pm. Come over to 4444 Arlington Blvd (corner of
George Mason Drive).

AUCTION
REHOBOTH CONVENTION CENTER

REHOBOTH AVE, REHOB. DE - SUN APRIL 9, 10 AM
Featuring the Life Long Collection of

Robert Stewart of Cap Hill, Wash, DC & Lewes
DE. Former Curator of The National Portrait

Gallery, Smithsonian Institution
Local & Regional Art, period antiq., fine china,
sterling silver, DE books, maps & Ephemera, antiq.
Oriental rugs, classic cars & much more.

EMMERT AUCTION ASSOC. 302-227-1433
emmertauction.com

***BAD/NEGATIVE CREDIT
Remove from Credit Report

Call 202-775-6932
BD $120—Full matt set Brand new in manuf
plastic Can dlvr 301-343-8630
Bd- $120 Full sz set, new in plastic w/warr. Can dlvr
703-263-7888
BD $130 Qn Dbl pillowtop matt set new in plastic
Can del 301-399-7870
BD $135 Queen pillowtop set new in plastic. Can
del 703-378-8866
BD—$230/King Dbl Pillowtop Set new/plastic,

can dlvr. 703-263-7888
BD $235 Double pllwtop king matt set New in
plasticCan del 301-343-8630
BDRM 8PC-Cherry slgh bd set, $595, New-box.
3/343-8630, 7/263-7888.
BEDRM SET—Solid cherry sleighbed, trpl drsr,
chest, 2 nghtstnds, mirror paid $6000/ask $1999;
Never used Call 703-980-8639
BEDROOM SETS— Boy’s Vermont Precision; maple
twin w/trundle; dresser w/mirror; desk w/chr, ar-
moire & nite stand. Also Girl’s Stanley; white twin;
dresser w/mirror, armoire, lingerie chest. Both great
cond. $1200 each/obo. 301-983-0394

BEDS
Used hotel beds & furniture

Excellent quality.301-853-8001.
5904 Riggs Rd., Hyattsville, MD

HOTEL FURNITURE SELLOUT, INC.

BEDS
Used in Great Condition

TWIN SETS -- QUEEN SETS
KING SETS -- FROM $129

MD 301.324.8684 301.468.6443
BALTIMORE 410.719.6922
VA 703.818.2678 703.354.2600

CORT FURNITURE
CARPET— Starting at $1.59/s.f. Hardwood floors,
$6.99/s.f. Price includes installation. 301-341-2499
CARPET— Starting at $1.59/s.f. Hardwood floors,
$6.99/s.f. Price includes installation. 301-341-2499
CONTENTS OF HOUSE/FURN/HSHLD ITEMS/GAR-
DENING—1 DAY ONLY. Sat. 4/8, 9-4.2549 N. GRA-
NADA ST. ARL. VA.
Couch/loveseat (Microfiber)-New in boxes $450.
301-343-8630.
DIAMOND RING—Platinum Engagament, 1.8ct,
brand new GIA appraisal. Bought: $20,700. Sell for
$8,000/obo 703-815-8222
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
Yorkshire Terriers Pups—Champs w/dollfaces,
3mos. $1100. You’ll fall in love.
Beautiful Yorkie T-cup 202-431-2057

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

All advertisements for the sale or
rental of dwelling units published in
Express are subject to the federal
Fair Housing Act, which makes it
illegal to advertise “any preference,
limitation, or discrimination be-
cause of race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status or national
origin, or intention to make any
such preference, limitation, or dis-
crimination.” State law forbids dis-
crimination based on factors in
addition to those protected under
federal law.
Express will not knowingly ac-
cept any advertising for real
estate which is in violation of
the law. All persons are hereby
informed that all dwellings ad-
vertised are available on an
equal opportunity basis.

u

Adams Morgan 1840 Columbia Rd NW
OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4, SUN 1-3

2BR 2BA units avail in brand new luxury bldg.
Granite, stainless steel appl, marble bath, balco-
nies, fp, w/d, roofdeck w/360 degree view of the
city! $3195/mo. Call Arielle 202-821-6454
ADELPHI/College Pk—Just renov. 4BR, 2BA SFH,
beaut views immac cond. Never Rented $1750/mo.

202-409-4844
ALDIE/MIDDLEBURG—15 ac. Country liv in renov.
farmhse. FR. w/adj. wet bar, 3BR 2½BA, 2fpls, formal
LR & DR, pool, hwd flrs, 20mins Dulles Airport, free
mowing/groundskpg $2500/mo. 703-217-4857

Alexandria EHO
FOXWOOD APTS

Come Home To The Winner!
Luxury High-rise offering Effics, 1 & 2BRs apts.* $200
off 1st Month’s Rent. Lrg floor plans, spectacular
views. Quiet living w/close-in convenience. Mini-
mart, cleaners, fitness ctr & resort-size pool. *Some
Restrictions apply 877-876-2393

ALEX. 1210 Wake Forest Dr.—3BR, 2½BA home
w/inground pool & sauna, $2595/mo

Call Bill 703-965-4523.
Husztek Realtors 703-573-8842

Alexandria City/Rt 1
Highrise, Garden Apts & Twnhms

Numerous Amenities!

*SPECIAL
Move-in by 5/1/06

$275 Move-in Credit
4th Mo Rent 1/2 Credit

Carydale East 703-751-7576
*Holly Court 703-765-7039
*Rolling Hills 703-780-0161
*Carydale Village 703-780-6244
*Washington Avenue 703-765-7039

www.carydale.com
Alex—WALK TO Huntington METRO 2BR 1BA dplx
new kitchen fncd yard pets ok $1640 703-869-0919

ALEX/BELLV—1BR in River Towers $1050 includes
utils. 202-341-0045
ALEX/Old Town—2BR 2½BA in Heart of OT 2 frpls,
w/d, $2500. 202-251-5099
Alex/Kingstowne— Multi-level unit w/2 BR, 2 BA.
Gar, $1490. www.sitede zignz.com/condo.
804-398-8525
Alex-Walk to Metro! fully furn, 1BR, 1BA grmt kit,

balc. all poss amens! $2000
Patrice. 703-731-4829

REMAX/Preferred Properties
Alexandra/Del Ray — 1BR Garden apt, 1 blk to
braddock metro hdwd flrs, ac ,prkg, $975.00 all utils
icld 703-837-1627
Alexandria $1200

Huntington Metro
Includes Utilities. Spacious 1 Bdrm (703) 244-0190
ANACOSTIA/SE—Beautiful, renovated 2BR/2BA,
brick house, new appls, granite counters, DW, W/D,
fin bsmt, wlk to Metro. $1,525. Avail May 8th.
202-413-7579.
ANACOSTIA/SE—Sunny, renovated 2BR/2BA, brk
row house, new appls, granite counters, DW, W/D,
fin bsmt, wlk to Metro. $1,525 Avail May 8th.
202-413-7579.
Anacostia $2100

Section 8 welcome
Large 5 Bedroom located in Anacostia

• 5 brd.1.5BA
• Large Country Kitchen
• washer and drier
• New wall to wall Carpet
• 4 blocks from metro
• Available in May

Call 301.455.4850
ARL/FAIRLINGTON—1BR. w/d. d/w. cac. w/w.
balcony. pool/tennis. no pets. Avail 4/22. $1075.
Call 703-946-6601
ARL N—lg light filled 3-BR 2-BA apt for rent 1/2 blk
from VA Square metro. Avail. 5/15. W/D, D/W, lg
20’x19’ LR, 11’x10’ DR, MBR 14’x19’, BR #2 12’x15’,
BR #3 10’x11’. Desk svc, pool, exer. rm., 1 assigned
prkg spot. Wlkg dist. Ballston Common Mall,
restrnts, & Arl. Co. library, indoor pools, parks.
$2600/mo incl utils. No pets/smkg. Call
730-243-8195,
email duerbecks@aol.com
ARL N—-walking distance to Metro & shopping.
Close to Key Bridge & Rt. 66. 2 BR’s, $1350, all utils &
prkg incl.1 year lse. No dogs. 703-527-1991
ARL NO.—Cute bungalow, close to D.C., 2BR, 1BA,
unfin wlkout bsmt., W/D, lge yd, no pets/nsmkg.
$1950. Call Kim, 703-675-5557.
ARL/ROSSLYN PROSPECT HOUSE
• 1 BR duplex w/spectacular view of city. $1900/mo
• Unfurn sunny Studio, $1200/mo
• 2BR 2BA Split Lvl $2200
All utils & parking included.
C-21 New Millennium, 703-524-3170
ARL S. — Rent w/Option To Buy 2BR, 1BA Condo.
Walking distance to Shirlington, 2 mis to Pentagon.
$1275/mo. Call 703-379-2667.
Arlington—$2000/mo Full furn’d 1 BR Pent. Short/
Long term avail, all utl incl, + WiFi & cbl Call
571-274-2750 try2rent@yahoo.com
ARLINGTON QUINCY PLAZA

Brand New Apartments
Utilities included

Outdoor Pool/Fitness Center
Great Location in Arlington!

1BR - $ 846-1015*
2BR - $1016-1219*
3BR - $1173-1408*

703-312-0700
DittmarCompany.com

*maximum income limits apply. Call for details
Arlington/Rosslyn Several Locations

SPECIAL: MOVE IN BY 5/1/06
& GET 4TH MONTH FREE!

On-Site Parking, Walk Metro
Upgraded Apts, 1&2BRs

703-671-4045 or 703-861-7605
www.carydale.com

ASHBURN Broadlands Reduced $1990
4BR Home, 2-car gar, short & long term. Mins to Toll
Rd. 703-507-4924
BALTIMORE/D‘TWN/NR CULTURAL CENTERS—2
MBR Suite TH across from Park. pvt parking. Brand
new. $1795/mo. 410-799-7813
BELTSVILLE $2300/MO

4513 BROAD BLVD
3BR 1BA upstairs; 2BR, kitchen & 1BA downstairs.
In-law suite. Call Aaron Hargrove 202-438-0701 for
questions RE Execs 2000.
BELTSVILLE—2BR, 1½BA Condo. Utils incl.
$1250. 301-335-7055
BELTSVILLE—5BR 3½BA brick 3lvl SFH w/2-car gar,
fin w-o bsmt, 2 kitchens, jacuzzi tub, deck, WW
carpet, hdwd flrs, large yard & more.
$2,750/mo. 703-642-1298 /762-1124
BETH—5BR house, nice yard. $3000. CALL

301-365-2036
BETH/CH CH—Newly remod. 1BRs from $1295 avl
immed. Incls. utils & parking. Near Metro. Walking
distance to Bethesda Row shops & restaurants. No

pets. 301-656-7626
BETH N— Rent below market rate! 1 min wlk to
White Flint Metro. Lux 2 Br, 2 FBa condo w/gar
space. Motivated/flexible owner. 240-626-5292
BETH/NIH/METRO—Lg. beaut. furn. effcy., pvt
entr./BA, utls incl. shrt/long trm ok. $950.
240-899-1543
BETHESDA—3BR, 2½BA SFH, hdwd floors, reno-
vated BA. Less than 1 mi to metro. Grt schools-Win-
gate Elemtary. No pets, No smoking. $2100+ utils
301-536-5498
BETHESDA/EDGEMOOR—3BR, 1.5BA, wlk to met-
ro,shops, Edgemoor pool/tennis club. $2850/mo.
Avail 5/15. 301-656-6745
BETHESDA—Lge 2BR 2BA w/optional 3rd room
condo, nr Montgomery Mall. $1999/mo. call
301-252-9111
BETHESDA, MD 20814—Fairmont Plaza condo,
1-BR 1-BA $1550. 202-365-0489, 301-527-0612
samhamed@yahoo.com
Bowie—3 BR, 3 BA, 3 lvl TH w/bsmt & deck. $2050.
703-304-5540
Bowie—3 BR, 3 BA, 3 lvl TH w/bsmt & deck $1975-
703-304-5540
BOWIE—3BR colonial, close to all schools & shop-
ping in great location. $1800 301-717-9763
Bowie/Lake Arbor—Very nice 3 BR, 3½ BA TH w/fin
rec rm, frpl & den. Avl immed. $2000. 443-829-1850

SALES & AUCTION
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BOWIE—Lovely 3BR SFH, 1½ ba, lg yard, cath. ceil in
kit. On busline. $1800. 301-249-6474
BOWIE—Luxury 3BR 3½BA TH. fin bsmt. Avail
immed. 301-523-9361
Burtonsville/3655 Silver Spruce Circle (20866)—
3 BR TH. Fin bsmt, 3½ BA. New appls, Newly renov’d
inside/out. $1700. Suma 240-432-9095
CAP HILL/811 E. ST. S.E. —1 Blk to Eastern Mkt
Metro. 2nd flr, sunny 2BR, w/w, w/d in unit, CAC, cbl
ready, back yd/patio access, $1350+. 301-656-8039
CAP HILL—Open 12-2 Saturday/Sunday April 8-9 &
15-16. 633 B Orleans Plc NE. Renov 2BR, 1BA, W/D,
new kitchen, new BA. $1200/mo. 202-421-5344
CH CH FRIENDSHIP HGHTS—Lge, sparkling, 1 BR,
1/2 mi to Metro, steps to shops, Ms. McElroy,
301-919-3605, 202-966-1400. Available immed.
$1150. WC&AN Miller Realtors

CHECK THIS ONE OUT!
OAKTON— 2BR 2BA 2 lvl apt. W/D. Deck. Carpet.
Gas. No pets. Ample parking. $1220/mo.

Call 703-335-9741.
CHEVY CHASE,DC $2250/mo

NW/5406 Connecticut Ave #108
2BR + den. completely renov. Walk to Metro &
shops. Parking & Utils incl! Call 202-431-5884
CHEVY CHASE—SFH, 4BR, 3FBA, $2750/month +
utilities. 301-657-2630
COLLEGE PARK—2BR walk-out bsmt, sep. entr.
close to UMD $800 + util. Call 301-213-3539
COLLEGE PARK—Large studio exc condo.in desir-
able Westchester Pk, conv. DC/495/mtro, $825 incl.
utils. all amenities 571-272-6399, 703-201-9763
CULPEPER—3BR 3½BA TH avail w/completed bsmt
in new subdivision. Prospective tenant can pay
toward ownership. Negotiable. 540-825-9122
703-470-4380 butsome2@verizon.net
DAMASCUS—2 RMS, $500/MO. Full priv. Sh. kit. Call
301-253-3536
DC-Petworth $1750

Petworth Rowhouse
Updated 3br, 2ba, new fridge, new tile, hwfl, grge,
bsmt,w/d. 6mth lease or lease to own.
202-345-8528 or 703-409-4768

DISTRESS SALE, BANK FORECLOSURE
Visit www.free4closurelist.com
DUMFRIES—TH w/fin bsmt, 3.5BA, new hdwds/car-
pet, new kit appls, frpl, deck, patio & fence, freshly
painted, $1750. 703-731-7540
DUPONT
1BR in highrise at 18th & Q. $1900/mo incl utils. Pets
ok.

Call for EZ appt to see.
JIM LAHEY, RE/MAX

202-285-2400
DUPONT-KALORAMA—Rental, large studio w/
separate entrance foyer, 2227 20th St. NW Apt #102
$1175, 301-906-2889
ELLICOTT CITY—TH. 3BR 3½BA. fin bsmt. loft
w/Jacuzzi. Credit check req’d. $1900/mo.

410-461-4255

FAIRFAX
Avail May 1. 3 BR, 2½ BA split lvl. 703-204-0015
FAIRFAX CITY—Condo, 2BR/2BA, new kit/BA, nr
Metro. $1,375/per mo., incl some utils.
703-263-0152
FAIRFAX/FAIR OAKS/NR 495/66/50—Prof M/F shr
TH. MBR/BA. N/S. N/P. sec dep $600+. 703-591-5450
FALLS CH/7 Cor—$1495. 2BR, 2BA, w/w, gym pool
sauna tennis uts incl No pets. Avl now.
703-283-9614
FALLS CHURCH—3BR,2BA. Huge Bk yrd. Near,
shop/Beltway. 7mi to DC. $1550/mo 703-963-6497
FALLS CHURCH —Rent to own lease option. 4BR
TH, Call 703-551-6935
FORESTVILLE—1BR from $819; 2BRs $954- wash/
dry, CAC, dw, w/w carpet, 301-735-2322 Parkland
Village.
FORT DUPONT—2BR 1BA newly renovated hse to
rent on Texas Ave. Fin bsmt, W/D, carpet, central
heat & a/c, fenced yard. $1310/mo + utils. Avail
immed. Sec 8 welcome. Ms. Green: 301-412-6683
FORT WASH—SFH converted into
2 sep. lvls. Rent 4BR upper lvl. $1800 or entire house.
$2200 Avail. immed. 9512 Traverse Way.
301-324-8501.
FT. WASH— Furn Rms in Hse to Shr. Shr LR/DR/Kit,
W/D, $125-$200/wk, Utls incl + Cable. 703-856-6075
FT. WASHINGTON—3 rms avail immed., weekly,
Starting from $150. 301-335-2535/ 301-203-0196
GAINESVILLE $2900—4BR 2½Ba 3lvl 2 car grg.
Sarid 703-628-4058
GAITHERSBURG—1 BR condo, Rental, newly reno-
vation, modern kitchen and appliances, 18334
Streamside Dr. #102, $1150/mo, Open House 4/9
2:30p.m-4p.m, 240-476-8355.
GAITHERSBURG—3BR, 2.5BA TH, fin’d bsmt, avail-
able now, $1575 incl most util. 240-876-8234
GAITHERSBURG AREA—2BR/1FBA spacious condo
w/lg deck. Excellent condition! 1MI to Metro. $1,099
+ utils. Rent-to-own. 301-680-0010

AskMeRealty.com
GAITHS/ROCKVILLE—1 & 2 Lg BRs. Wonderful 1BR
Specials start at $900; wlk in closets,eat in kit, balcs.
Nr park, grocery, restau,shops. Also furn w/linens,
dishes & microw. 2BR start at $1100. 301-948-0087.
GERMAN—New Lux Condo. 2 MBR w/pvt BAs. lg
loft w/fpl. w/d. 270 & Mall. $1400. 301-916-1674
GERMANTOWN —3BR, 3.5BA, hdwd flrs,
$1600+uts. 301-528-6536.
GERMANTOWN—4BR TH, 2½BA, wlkout bsmt,
HOC accepted.
$1,850. Call 301-916-9045
GERMANTOWN —Small furnished apartment,
above garage $575.
Call 240-426-5298
GREENBELT/LANHAM—TH for rent, 3-BR 2½-BA,
full bsmt, close to BW Pkway & NASA. 301-440-8173
HERNDON $1225/m— 2BR 1½BA, 2lvl TH. Updated,
Kit w/maple cabs, Hdwd foyer, LR -vault ceil & FP,
patio opens to fncd yd. Nr Park/Ride, Walk to
Worldgate. G. Brauer ReMax Xecutex, 703-278-9240
HERNDON—New 1BR, 1 ba. condo, conv., pkg, pool.
No pets. Balc. w/view. $1250. 703-491-5904
HERNDON—New TH. 3BR, 2.5BA. Close to Toll Rd. 1
Car gar. $1750/mo. Call 703 772-0923
HERNDON/OLD TOWN—New 2BR,2BA condo, bus,
short/long term, $1300/mo Sean 703-450-4229

HILLCREST $900/MO
2921 NELSON PL., SE #4

Newly renov. 2-BR 1-BA apt., hwd flrs, updated BA,
immed. occup. Call Aaron Hargrove 202-438-0701
for questions RE Execs 2000.
HOME OWNERS VISIT

www.FrumDebt2Saving.com 301-789-1629
HOWARD UNIV—$1600/MO. Renovated 3BR 1.5BA
house. Available now! $35 application fee.

For 24hr info: 1-888-722-7816 Ext. 120.
For appt: Pauline, RE/MAX Sails 202-722-7816.

HYATTSV/LANDOVER— $1500 3BR TH to sh w/
prkg, cls to Metro! avl imm. Mike or Celine

301-725-5845.
HYATTSV/LANDOVER— $1500 3BR TH to sh w/
prkg, cls to Metro! avl imm. Mike or Celine

301-725-5845.
Hyattsville

Check Availability and Reserve
Your Apartment Online at

AvondaleOverlook.com
Two Bedrooms from $1235

• Utilities Included
• Brand New! Kitchens and Baths
• Brand New! Fitness Center
• Brand New! Business Center
• Concierge Services by VIPdesk
• Walk to Metro
• Close to UMD
• Leasing Phone Calls Taken 24 Hours/Day
Avondale Overlook 1-866-692-9554
HYATTSVILLE EHO

1BR & 2BRs from $875
Near Metro, shpng & restaurants

QUEENSTOWN APARTMENTS
1-877-278-3509

HYATTSVL—Newly renov 2BR apt, w/d, nr Metro,
$1250+elec. ALSO 2BR, OSP, quiet resid. area. Newly
renov. $1000+elec. Call 301-699-9599
LARGO—$1500/mo. Lrg 1st fl 2BR, 2BA condo unit.
Soaking tub,fp laundry rm,patio & parking. Call
888-402-7770. Ext 403. Or online at
www.frankgodfrey.com
LARGO/UPPER MARLB—Beaut 3.5BR FBA/2HBA.
End TH. Wk-O Bsmt & Garage. $2200. 301-366-8929
LAUREL—4BR 3FBA TH for rent. $1700/mo+util call
240-876-1156
LOGAN EAST—Newly decorated , historic bldg,
conven to transp./shopping, effcy $865; 1BR $975
202-289-4909.
MANASSAS — 1500 sf Condo. 3BR 2BA, W/D, Fpl,
close to 234 & 66. $1500/mo. Also rooms for rent in
Culpeper. Call 571-277-7484.
MCLEAN/LIL CT.— 2 BR + den. Gar + resrvd space.

$1900. Jobin Realty, 703-856-4533
MCLEAN—Spac lwr lvl suite, pvt entrnc, fpl, all
amens, nr EFC metro. $995 incl utils. 703-403-4218.
MD HOME RENTAL SERVICES—SFH or THs only in
MD, avg rent $1800 & up. Call Ray Marshall
Remax 100 301-702-4243
MITCHELLVILLE—Brand new 2BR/2BA condo. 55+
Community. $1500/mo, condo fee nego. Call
240-687-2592.
MITCHV— Lux 3 lvl TH w/extension, 3BR, 2F 2H BAs,
gar., deck, sunrm $1900. Avail now. 301-613-4475
NE—2BR apt.Nr CU, hrwd flrs. $1200
utils inc. Metro.202-258-6424.

N.E. NEAR GALLAUDET
3 lge BRs, 2½BA, frpl, $1495. 301-589-0700
NW— 1BR Bsmt Apt, newly renov, utils incl.
$975/mo Call 202-291-5952
NW—2-3BR upstair unit, on busline, nr Metro,
$900/mo+utils+sec dep. Call 202-368-3439
NW—3BR,find out what your house is worth, www.-
raycontee.com
NW/400 MASS. AVE.—1-BR + 1 den, 10th flr, condo
bldg, hwd flr, W/D, GE appls, exer. & game rms.
$2200/mo. + prkg. 302-584-8345
NW— Clean rooms, Kitchen use. $525 & $550.
202-722-6181
NW/PETWORTH—Renov effcys & 1BR, 2 blks trans,
$750-$1000. Shown 7am-3:30pm. 202-607-5145
N.W. - Renovated 1BR, Near Metro,

$800/mo. 240-274-7800
OXON HILL EHO

Studio fr $670 1BRs fr $750
2 BRs fr $870 3BRs fr $1120

5% Military & Fed Gov’t Discount, Instant Approvals/
Move-ins, Plush Carpet, Central Air/Heat, Free after-
school program, Metro Access. *Restrictions apply.
PARK FOREST 625 Audrey Lane 800-880-3923
POTOMAC $3700
Majestic 6 BR, 3 FBA Colonial in beautiful
Copenhaver Community. Excel schls: Cold Spring
Elem. Cabin John Middle Schl & Wooton H.S. 3000 s.f
living area. EZ access to 270, 495 & Metro. Close to
parks, pools & tennis crts. Avail May 1.
Call 443-414-2001
POTOMAC—SFH, 4BR, 3.5BA, fully fin bsmt., ex-
tremely clean, new hdwd flrs & painting. $2,800,
min. 1 yr. lse., no pets, call 301-762-2874
or 301-903-4664.
RESTON—3BR,2+2BA, fpl, end unit , new appl, walk
to school & shop. $1850/mo. 703-533-3211
RESTON/5 Mins to Reston Town Ctr/Next to Toll
Rd— 2BR 1BA $1350 incl utils. Call 703-237-2344
RESTON/Southgate—1BR, 1BA complet. remod.
All applncs, all utils paid excpt elec. $1075/mo.
703-502-1006; 703-624-5371.
RESTON—TH, 3BR, 1½ BA, bsmt. Avail. Apr. 1. Sec. 8
ok. $1500. 301 502-1470; 202 672-8630
RESTON TOWN CTR—Lux 1BR & den w/gar prk’g in
Carlton Hse. $1300. O/A, Wallach Realty
703-242-6001
ROCKV/DERWOOD—TH 3BR 3½BA. Nr SG METRO.
fpl. pvt deck. w/d. fin bsmt. $1975/mo.
301-916-1674
ROCKVILLE— 2 BR condo. Upgraded bath &
kitchen. New granite countertops. $1,300.
Call 240-476-9310
ROSSLYN—Sunny studio nr Metro, gym, parking
space, secure bldg, 24hr desk. $1,100 inclds utils.

571-276-0230
SE/2256 HIGH ST— Lge rm for rent w/cooking priv.
202-678-8074
SE—Modern, 4 BR/ 2 BA, w/CAC and garage, section
8 ok, 202-546-7623

SE WDCI Apartments
One & Two Bedroom Apts.Available

$590 to $725 plus electric
Immed Occpcy-No Application Fee

Section 8 Vouchers Welcome
Call 202-575-2990 M-F 9am-5pm

Sat 10-2
305-37th Street SE#B-3

SIL SPG $2300
906 BUCKINGHAM DR.

5BR, 2BA, new kit, gar Fresh paint thro’out, immed
occup. call Aaron Hargrove for more details.

202-438-0701 Realty Execs 2000.
SILVER SPG/ GEORGIA AVE & ASPEN HILL AREA—
4BR avail in SFH. Totally renov. $550/mo utils incld,
+1mo depos. Walk metro. 301-758-7361
STERLING/CASCADE—LG Lux End-TH W/ Gar, fp,
3BR, 2½BA,fncd yd.N/P Avail Immed $1789
301-452-7668
SW—1BR 1½BA lux condo w/pool, river view, 1 blk
metro, 24hr security. $1450 call 202-554-4432
SW— 1BR/1BA, w/ Den & LR. Nr Metro. $750+Utls.
up to $600 rent credit 202-561-6034
TEMPLE HILLS/Hillcrest Hgts—3BR, 1½BA, fin
bsmt., CAC, Metro bus, 2 min. to subway, schls,
shpg, lib. & wlkg dist., patio & fncd-in bkyd.
$1100+utils & Sect 8 ok. Call 202-575-4832
Temple Hills $1125

Nice 2 BR Condo
Walk to Metro. Near shopping malls. Section 8
accepted.

• Washer & Dryer
• Dishwasher
• Patio
• Fully Carpeted

Call for appt.
A.J. Blackman 703-772-8597

Tysons Corner EHO

Enjoy the Luxury of the Renaissance
Spacious 1BR & 2BRs starting at $1400

• Fully renovated high end units
• Deluxe fitness center with sauna
• Year-round pool & tennis facilities
• Fully equipped business center
• Just minutes from Tysons Corner Center
• Shuttle to Metro provided

For appointment, Call Howard at 703-473-1050

Vienna-4BR+Den,3BA—Excl schls $2,200 Avail.
05/1(703)994-8123
VIENNA/At Metro—2BR, 2BA, many amens., gar
prkg. $1850/mo. 703-217-1531
VIENNA—(Can be furn or unfurn) 3BR 2BA SFH
w/fin bsmt, fenced yd in quiet area. Nr Metro &
major hwys! $2,400. 571-214-6629
Waldorf $1750

RARE FIND
3BR/2BA TOWNHOME WITH NEW MARBLE KITCHEN,
LG FENCED YARD, NEW CARPETING. CALL
301-437-5945
WHEATON — New TH for rent, steps frm Metro.
4BR, 2FBA, 2HBA, 2-car garage. $2295.

301-593-3013

Bethany Beach/Sea Colony— Amazing 3 BR spec-
tacular ocean. Million Dollar View! Slps 8-12. $2000-
$2500. Avail 7/1, 7/15, 8/5, 8/12, 8/19, 8/26. Debbie
240-388-6757
MEXICO CITY— May 25-30. Luxury. Call Murphy
571-243-3287 mpayne@profolife.com

ALEX/Old Town— Shr hse. Lge furn pvt room
w/bath. Prkg, pool, exercise rm. TV, refrig in rm.
Near Metro. $1050 incl utls. 703-519-8942

ALEXANDRIA/ROUTE 1
Share 2BR, 2BA apt close to metro. $700.

703-728-6570
ANNANDALE—Rm for rent, shr BA Kit w/1 person.
$500/m +dep. ½ elec only. 703-942-5206/
703-338-6683
ARL SO/FURN RM IN COMFORTABLE HSE—Nr.
Pent. Semi-Pvt. BA. $665/utls incl.Call 703-521-1505
ARLINGTON—Furn BR avail 4/2, Prof female to sh
w/female, 1 mi fr Ballston, utils incl. $700 short lease
avail. 703-946-9902. 703-920-2251
BOWIE—4BR TH to share, 2 rms avail $400 & $600 +

¼ utils. 301-928-9267
BOWIE—House to share, bsmt. room $800 util incl.
Upstairs rm. $500 incl. util. Daniel 301-343-2558
CAP HGTS/SEAT PLEASANT—Nice rm. $140/wk &
up. Shr. hse. Near transportation. 301-499-6323
CAPITAL HTS—nicely decor, Nr Metro, $135-$140,

deposit req. 301-868-7680
CAPITOL HEIGHTS, MD—3RMs available in Colonial
house. $575/mo includes utilities. No pets. Near
Metro! 10 mins to Downtown DC. 301-613-2622
CLIFTON — 1BR avl in TH, conven loc, nr Braddock
Rd, Union Mill, nr GMU, $425 + utils. Call
703-502-1516.
FAIRFAX CITY—professional to shr 3 lvl TH, N/S,
private LL-w/o, BR, BA, sitting room., $500 + 1/4
utilities, 703-385-0248,j 703-343-3568
FAIRFAX— Furn’d Bedrms for rent. Share Bath, rent
incls lndry & kitc privs. $525/mo. incl utls.
Call 703-273-1220
FAIRFAX— Shr 3 lvl hse, 2 rms & full bsmt avail.
Walk to Fairfax, GMU, Rtes 123, I66, 3BR, 1 full
remod BA w/jacuzzi, remod kit w/granite counter-
tops & stainless steal appli, living RM & dining RM
w/screen in porch, washer&dryer & priv entr. Share
kitchen & utils. Call 703-250-0242 or 703-969-7451
FALLS CHURCH—Shr SFH, 2BRs utils., high speed
internet, cable, phone incl. $560 & $650.

703-941-4080
r
FORT WASH/NAT’L HARBOR—Beaut. home to shr.
Two rms. for the price of one + pvt. ba. $800 + B
utils, w/d. 301-203-9679. Open Sun. 2-4.
9512 Traverse Way
FT WASH—Beaut. hse to shr w/1 rm, $150-
$225/wk., incl utils & cable, acces to kit & FR.
703-296-3453
GREENBELT—Shr apt. wlk-in closet. nr Metro. Bus
at dr. $450 incl utils. Move in immed. 240-481-6998

KENSINGTON—1BR/1BA. Female. Kitchen.
Private entrance. Garden. Parking. $675/mo.

301-996-5791 or 301-949-6229
LAKERIDGE, 650.00—Prof. to shr TH wlk-out bsmt,
1BR/BA, Kit, W/D, no pets, incl utils. 703-491-2752
Lanham-New Carrollton— Share lux home. Room
to rent. Walk to metro. All kit priv, laund rm, heat/ac,
catv, $660 incl all utils. 301-731-2016
or Cell 301-910-9660
LAUREL—TH to share, lge MBR, w/d,dw/deck $550
uts incl & 1BR $450 bus & shops, 240-475-4072
LAUREL—TH to share, lge MBR, w/d,dw/deck $550
uts incl & 1BR $450 bus & shops, 240-475-4072
Manassas—Shr TH. MBR, pvt BA, dbl closet, wlk
shpg ctr, lib, 66/28. N/S/NP. $650. 703-863-9023
MCLEAN—M to shr 4-BR house, CATV & A/C, $400 +
1/4 utils. Call 703-408-0431
ROCKVILLE— 2RMs. $750/ea + utils. Shr BA. Cable.
Safe area. 1 min walk to Rockville Metro.

240-994-7902
SIL SPG—MBR w/ priv BA. Share common area.
Close to Bus/Metro. All utils inc. $650/mo.
301-221-6652. Avail 4/1.
SILVER SPRING—Next to Glenmont Metro, 1-4BRs
in shared condo., inc utils. 703-895-3795
STERLING—Lge BR in TH to share. Utils included. No
pets or smoking. $650/mo
703-786-7298 or 703-585-5675
TYSONS CORNER—1BR/1BA w/sit rm in condo to
shr. N/S. Nr 267 & 495. $1000+utls. Dep req.
571-438-7780
VIENNA/OAKTON—Shr 3-BR TH. M/F, NS/N pets.

$690+dep+B utils. 703-582-7295
WALDORF-Rent to Own—No bank qualify, rent
credit, 4BR, 2.5BA. SFH, 2400 SF, 2 lvl, deck, shed,
nice yd, $2500+ low dn 301-390-1770.

1150 K, NW #1110 $649,000
OPEN HOUSE: SAT-SUN 12-3PM

Luxury 2BD/2BTH high-rise unit w/ secure parking.
Walk to 3 metros, Penn Quarter, Logan Circle.
Incentives Available. Call 612-396-4482.
ALEX $229,000
2BR/2BA centrally loc, totally renov. Fritz Realty
540-547-2054
ALEX $329,900 OPEN BY APPT
Stunning 2BR, 2BA upgraded condo. Granite, SS
appls, HW flrs, jacuzzi, balc & beautiful park views.
ALEX/OLD TOWN $229,900
Great loc. Walk to Metro. 2 blks to the River. Renov.
low condo fee.
Taylor Brown Realty 703-370-8670

www.taylorbrown.com
ALEX—Condo in Park Place. Beautiful views of
downtown D.C. Newly renov. 3-BR 2-BA. Priced to
sell at $299,000. Thousands below last comp sold.
Ready to move in today. Call now! 703-980-6117
ALEX/King St. Metro—2BR, 2BA, $419K
703-956-0999
ALEX/LANDMARK $210,000

$5000 CLOSING COST PAID
Jr. 1 BR w/new kitchen, high-rise w/pool & parking.
Owner/Agt 703-217-3666.
ALEX/PARKFAIRFAX l112 Valley Dr.—Spac end
unit, completely renov. 1BR, 1BA, hdwd flrs, w/d,
attic, storage. Mins to DC. $309,900 Billy
703-209-3294.
ALEX/Watergate @ Landmark— 1BR/1BA— re-
mod, all marble BA, new kit-$289,900. 1BR/Den,-
2BA—1100 sf-$329,900. 2BR/2BA—Hi flrs, upgrd

kit, $364,900. Pools, Metro shuttle 571-277-1831
ARL $299,900
Lge 2 lvl 1BR, 1BA. Arlington Village Condo w/eat-in
kit. Close to DC, 395 & Pentagon. Open Sun 4/9,
1-4pm. 1600 South Barton St. #749. Call
703-629-0310
ARL/$374,900-Reduced $25K/For Quick Sale-
New carpet/wd flrs., condo fee incls. all utls., 2BR,
2BA, cls. Metro & Ballston. 1 of lowest priced 2BRs in
zip. Marie,Re/Max Distinctive, 703-749-0416/X54.
ARL/CHATHAM HOUSE PRIME LOC
2 Separate & Adjacent Condos. Ground Flr. Up-
graded 1BR & Effcy. Possible Commercial. FSBO.
540-372-9954 or 877-374-7424
ARL N/ROSSLYN/RIVER PL.—Jr. 1BR $199,500; Lrg
Studio $165k; Studio w/prk’g $158k: W/new fitness
cntr., nr metro. Other units: homesdatabase.com/
ar5543571. Beth Arlington Realty 703-836-4610
ARL/PENTAGON CITY $280,000 HAS IT ALL
Large Jr 1BR w/balcony, garage parking. new carpet.
new paint. new kitchen. Closets galore. DIR: 395 S
Exit Crystal City National Airport, R. on Army Navy
Dr, 2.5 blks past Macy’s to 1300.
Mary Louise Harmon, 703-219-6817,
Jobin Realty
ARL/ROSSLYN— Studio Unit starting @ $135,000
Also 1 & 2BR units, all parking incl. starting @
$237,000. Call Harriet for info 703-447-3336

Landmark Realty Group
Arlington No/Ballston $239,900

LOOKING FOR A BARGAIN?
Lg Studio on ‘top‘ of Ballston Metro. Fab Views/Bal-
cony/Hdwd flrs/SS appl. $20K UNDER last sale. PARK
PLACE HOMES 703-851-1600. Open 1-4 4141 No
Henderson #814. Glebe@Henderson
ARLINGTON NORTH 175,000

JUST LISTED GREAT PRICE!
Starter Efficency 374 sq ft, 2 blks to Rosslyn Metro.
See it today!
ARLINGTON NORTH $191,000

BRAND NEW LISTING
Junior 1BR, 450 sq ft, great closet space. 2 blks to
Rosslyn Metro.

ARLINGTON NORTH $278,000
BALLSTON METRO

Spacious 1BR, 650 sq ft, decorator touches through-
out. Short 10 min wlk to Ballston Metro & mall.

Marion Cloud
703-314-7033

Re/Max Allegiance

ARLINGTON/Rossyln $424,950
Excellent value in this spacious 950 SF, sunfilled,
largest 1BR luxury unit with 2 huge glass enclosed
sunrooms overlooking the treetops, tennis courts,
park & City in a sought after building. Exceptional
Master Bedroom Suite w/2 walk in closets. Enjoy
this gracious home with amenities including: pool,
tennis, fitness center w/sauna & Whirlpool, library,
convenience store, dry cleaners, video rentals, full
service front desk. Extra storage & super convenient
garage parking space too. All of this just steps from
Metro, Rosslyn, Georgetown & the Courthouse
shops & restaurants. Mike Pugh 703-593-6320
RE/MAX Allegiance www.MikeSellsVirginia.-
com
BELTSVILLE— Effcy 1 & 2BR Condos Avail from

$129,900-$199,900
Closing Help Avail Call for appt

Humanity Realtors Inc.
301-613-HELP 301-774-HOME
BETH/THE EDGEMOOR $1,000,000
FSBO. 2BR 2BA. 1148 s.f.
OPEN: Sat 12-4 & Sun 2-6.
4821 Montgomery Ln, #604. For more info call
301-913-0604;

www.unseenopportunities.org
BETH/THE EDGEMOOR $1,000,000
FSBO. 2BR 2BA. 1148 s.f.
4821 Montgomery Ln, #604. For more info call
301-913-0604; www.unseenopportunities.org
Burke $315,000
2 BR, 2 BA, totally renovated.
Vivian, 703-501-1892. Jobin Realty
CAP HILL 516 4TH ST NE 3 UNITS

2BR 1½BA (Flat) $300K
2BR 1½BA (2 Levels) $375K
2BR 2BA (2 Levels) $399K

Separately metered; Washer & Dryer in Units; Low
Condo Fee; Hardwood Floors; Close to Union Sta-
tion/Eastern; Market/Supreme Court Bldg.

Open By Appt - 301-674-1122
GALLAGHER & CO. R.E. INC.

COLLEGE PARK $265,000
2 BR, 2 FBA condo less than 1000’ to UM campus. All
updated within last year. Call Owner/Agent for appt.
301-613-4357
DUPONT-The Portsmouth—Elegantly updated
2BR, 2BA GEM SS/cherry kit, marble bath, wd flrs,
frpl, 1200 sf 1735 New Hamp Ave. N.W. #102. $599K.
Marilyn Feder, Re/Max Allegiance, 202-255-7383

FAIRFAX—$265,900. 2BR/1BA Condominium.
9447 Arlington Blvd. #102.

Open Sunday, April 9th 12-4PM!
703-505-5036

FAIRFAX/FAIR LAKES $312,000
2BR, 1 ba. condo, 1999 spacious 1186sf. $5000 in
closing help paid. Owner/Agent 571-437-6742,
Vickie
FALLS CH $207,990 CALL FOR APPT
Beaut. 1BR condo, fully updated. 2914 WILLSTON PL.
UNIT 301. (22044). Call Connie, FIRST LADY REALTY
CORP. 571-276-9029
FALLS CH/$359,900/Owner Says Sell-Lg. roomy
2BR, 2BA, scenic vws fr. balc., lux. bldg. pool+.Lots
of upgrds. Mins./DC & 395. 2 Gar. spaces+bus at dr.
C.Vanderpool, Re/Max, 202-262-7062.
Falls Ch/Skyline $265,000-$375,000
Lovely 1BR/1BA w/new carpet/corian countertops/
updtd appl./garage space, model condition. Nice
2BR/1.5BA, SE exposure/new carpet & kitc. flr,
newer appl, garage space. 2BR/2BA shows likea
model, wood flrs/updtd baths/garage space. 3BR/
2.5BA, tiled kitc. flr, new heat pump/appls & counter
tops.
Gladys Manrique 703-402-3421

CENTURY 21 NEW MILLENNIUM
FOGGY BOTTOM/WEST END

STUDIOS-—$255K,$269K, $309k
1BR—$379K Call 703-956-0999

HILLCREST $160,000

3921 PENN. AVE. SE #302
Newly renov. 1-BR 1-BA top flr condo w/new kit.
appls., CAC, freshly painted thruout w/new crpt. Call
Aaron Hargrove for more details 202-438-0701 Realty
Execs 2000.

HILLCREST $160,000
2109 FT. DAVIS DR. SE #302

Newly renov. 1-BR 1 full BA top flr condo w/updated
kit. & appls, CAC, freshly painted thruout. Call Aaron
Hargrove for more details 202-438-0701 Realty Execs
2000.

HILLCREST $190,000

2046 FT. DAVIS DR. SE #202

Newly renov. 2-BR, 1 full BA condo w/updated kit.
appls., CAC, freshly painted thruout, new floor cover-
ing. Call Aaron Hargrove for more details
202-438-0701 Realty Execs 2000.

NO. BETHESDA $434,900
2BR, 2FBA w/loft, granite counters, cath ceils, frpl,
balc, spiral staircase, low fee, great loc. Call Mike
Delp.Fairfax Realty, 301-257-0783.

OXON HILL $185,000

2051 ALICE AVE. #301
Newly renov. 2-BR 2-BA condo w/updated kit. cabi-
nets & appls., freshly painted thruout, new floor
covering. Call Aaron Hargrove for more details
202-438-0701 Realty Execs 2000.

RESTON—1910 A Villa Ridge Dr. (20191) Bldg 17
Gorgeous 1BR, 1BA w/feeling of a house, 4 mins to
Reston Park Center. $269,000. Call 703-860-3011.

RENTALS

SUMMER RENTALS

ROOMMATES

CONDOS FOR SALE
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Silver Spring,MD $585,000
Location!! steps from Metro

call 301-461-9250
• 3 Bdrm,2 full/2half baths
• Hardwood flrs. LR/DR
• Kit. tile floors/fireplace
• 2 car garage
• 2106clarkplace.com

Open House Sun 4/9 10-6pm. 495 to exit 31 hwy 97
North L. on Forest Glen Rd, R. on Darcey Forest , R.
on Clark Place-2106
SPGFLD/$259K—CARDINAL FOREST.Nice 2BR 2nd
lvl w/balc. Hdwds, marble in kit & BA. Ext updates/
remod. Excel schools. 2 mins bus. Low fee incl gas,
wtr & pool. Reilly, RE/MAX 703-455-0200 Ext. 215.
Springfield $249,900

CARDINAL FOREST 2BR CONDO
2 Br 1 Bath. Immaculate, a lot of upgrades, vacant.
Contact Roman 703-593-1573
SS/LEISURE WORLD—$130K. Balc, W/D, neutral
carp/walls, wonderful closets. Immac, spac 1BR 1BA
Raleigh model. 3365 LW Blvd. Unit 952D. Kathy
Vaupel Re/Max Allegiance:301-352-4100/931-3388.
U St /Logan $339,000

OPEN HOUSE SAT1-4-SUN 12-3 Large
spectacular 1BR. Very livable space building

offers, front desk,secure building, party
room,exercise room,etc.. Unit in imaculate

condition. HW floors in the living room and open
kitchen w/bar. 2004 11th St Nw 236

EXiT Capitol Realty202-403-0445
VIENNA LUXURY AT METRO
Below apprs’l. 2BR, 2BA. LR/DR. Garage pkg (2). New
ww carpet. $439,500. 703-217-1531

ALEX $550,000 4200 Adrienne Drive (22309)
Over ½ ac lot. Detached home mins from DC. 4 lvls.
4BR. 3 full BA. hdwd flrs. Call Patrick for more info,
703-408-5709, Re/Max Allegiance
ALEX/Eisen $2250
1800 s.f., 3 prkg spaces, nr Van Dorn Metro. Buck
Commercial, 703-528-2288 ext 18
ALEX/FRANCONIA $499,900/OBO
SPECTACULAR! Brick ramb. on ½ac., 4BR, 2BA,
hdwd flrs, fpl, in-law apt, lg deck w/hot tub,Lg. 2 car
gar. Owner fin. avl. FSBO. 703-850-8802.
ALEX/OLD TOWN $639,000
Custom 3 BR, 3½ BA TH. Located in Watergate
Community. Oversize MBR w/lux bath. 2 frpls, 2 gar
spaces, eat-in kit, patio. Close to shops & Potomac
River. A Must see! DIR: Washington St to Madison, L
on North Pitt to 957. Century 21 HT Brown Real
Estate 301-725-8888

Rosalyne Chatman
301-325-2632

ALEX—Open Sun. FSBO. 4/9 & 4/23, 1-5 p.m. 4116
Duke St. 3-BR duplex 2½-BA, fully renov. Mid
$400s. Call Mary 703-593-0400
Alex. So/ Fort Belvoir $540,000

1 Mi North of Ft Belvoir/ OPEN Sat 1-4pm
8013 Imperial St. - Great Splt Foyer; 4BR 2BA; 15x24’
Grt Rm; FamRm; 8x15’ Bonus Rm; Scrnd Prch; Shed;
Lg Drive; New Wndws. FX5551272 From Beltway-Rt
1 So; R Frye; R Lawrence; L Imperial

Ann Porter / Jobin Realty
703-921-5515 or 703-851-2859

ALEX/SPGFLD—Whse/ofc. w/dock, 5000sf, nr. 495/
395. 703 971-6770.
ALEXANDRIA $549,000

GREAT VALUE IN ALEXANDRIA!
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

Sun-filled townhome w/2 car garage. 3BR, 2.5BA,
hdwds, MBR suite w/soaking tub. Priced to sell!
Mins. to Metro & Old Town. Dir: I495 to Eisenhower-
Ave. R on Eisenhower, L Cam Pk Ct., L to 3852
Dominion Mill on left. Call BECKY BOYD.
WEICHERT, Realtors 703-522-7493

ALEXANDRIA/ 2508 ROSS ST.
4BR, 4.5 BA, great location

Call 540-407-1508 Century 21 Resources.
ALEXANDRIA DEL RAY DUPLEX $465,000—Sunny
2BR, 1½BA Dplex. Big kitch, wood flrs, lge yard w/2
decks & garden shed. Updated throughout.
Long & Foster Betsy Twigg 703-284-9389
Alexandria/Fort Belvoir $630,000

One Mile North of Fort Belvoir!
Coming to the area soon? Rarely available, backing
to 1,425 acre premier wildlife county park! 5 BR, 3
BA, 4 Lvl Split. Updated ktchn, baths, wndws.
Sunporch. Quiet cul-de-sac.8112 Orville Street

Ann Porter / Jobin Realty
703-921-5515 or 703-851-2859

ANNANDALE $653,000
7714 ROYSTON ST

Beautiful SFH, 4BR & den, 3FBA, lots of upgrades.
Must see! FSBO. Nikki, 443-220-9469
ARL S OPEN SAT & SUN 12-5 $625,000
625 S. IRVING ST. FSBO!Fabulous Updated Cape in
sought-after nbrhood. 2-3BR, 2BA, fp, cac, hdwds,
custom built-ins, new high-end windows. Extraordi-
nary yard w/stone patio & trees. DIR: From Rte 50, S
on Irving, 3 blocks on Left. 435-979-8966
ARLINGTON/$425,000—Fabulous all brick 3BR
2FBA 3lvl home. New applcs & systems, hdwd flrs,
beautifully maintained & landscaped. Close to 395,
DC & Airport. RE/MAX 703-321-7697. 2630 Uhle St.
ARLINGTON SO.—Renov. Dplx for $635k, nr Pen-
rose Park. 2 units ea w/2BR, hdwd flrs, W/D, nice
backyard, unlimited rental potential. Beth Arlington
Realty, Inc. 703-944-9706; 703-836-4610.

ATTN HOMEBUYERS
Condos $140K-$565K

THs 270K-$635K
Detached SFH $365K & up
I Can Get You Financed

Call Jan at 703 491-8695 or
571 225-1651. Coldwell Banker

BALTIMORE CITY/PATTERSON PARK
121 N. Montford

Lg. 3-BR 1-BA TH, retail $350K, priced $209K. Call
410-643-8695

BEAN SETTLEMENT/NR HISTORIC MOOREFIELD,
WV. CUSTOM LOG HOMES Choice of 4 Scenic Lots
w/choice of plans avail. Easy access to Corridor H,
Hunting, Fishing, State Parks. Prices from $375,000.
Contact George or J. Amy at 304-897-7211
BELTSVILLE JUST LISTED $639,999
Open Sat/Sun 1-4. 4 yrs young col. w/9 ft ceilings,
6-BR, 3½-BA, brk front, fam. rm., study, hwd flrs,
marble flrs, huge mstr suite, 2-tier deck, many
upgrades, conv. to D.C. & Baltimore, 7606 Whethers-
field Pl. 301-210-4418 www.forsalebyowner.com
BETHANY BEACH, DE-Phenomenal direct Bay
views. Custom built 4 BR, 3 BA, $1.45M. ResortQu-
est Real Estate. resortquestde.com/wpm
877-893-2487
BETHESDA.—Store frt on busy st in Woodmont Tri.
New flrs, trap lighting, alarm & BA. 1683 sq ft.
Agents welcome 301-664-9662
BLADENSBURG—5 BR, fin’d bsmnt, 2.5 BA, CAC.
$350,000. 301-779-4288
BOWIE $310,000 OPEN SUNDAY 1-5

LOTS OF UPGRADES
3-lvl end unit TH, 2 BR, new kit., hwd flr. Closing help.
By owner. 4321 ROCKPORT LANE. 240-535-0471
BOWIE $585,000

11505 Chesley Ct (20721)
Open Sat 1-3pm. Beautiful 4BR, 2½BA, brick front
colonial in sought after Bowie community. Too many
designer upgrades to mention. Open Sat.
Call Michelle, 240-304-4572 REALTY DEPO USA
Bowie Maryland $368,500

OPEN HOUSE 4/9, 2-5pm
726 Faraway Ct. 3 BR 3.5 BA TH. Hardwood, deck,
backs to woods. 240-643-9601.
Bowie/MD New Listing $269,900
Just like new, Rare, Top Floor 2br/2ba w/ loft,super
bath, FP, Balcony & parking. 888-402-7770 x 309 or
online @www.FrankGodfrey.com Keller Williams
BOWIE/VISTA GARDENS $404,950
LIKE A MODEL HOME— Huge TH w/3 lvl. bumpout,
FR, deck, wlkout bsmt, 3BR, 3½ ba, gated comm.
Much more. L. Burton, Re/max One, 301 335-7687
BROOKVILLE— 3, 1 acre lots, low $500K/ea. Permit
ready. 410-666-3042
CALVERTON $465,000

STATELY COLONIAL SPLIT LEVEL
4BR/3BA, 2500 sq ft, cul-de-sac,

w/pool. FSBO. 301-595-4934
CAPE HATTERAS, NC—New oceanfront cabana

condo. $195,000. 301-371-7192
Capitol Hill Open Sunday 1-4pm
528 10th Street SE $539,000

Make The Hill’s Friendliest Block Your Own!
Classic 1800s streetscape with small-town feel in
the center of it all-just steps from Barracks Row
shops & cafes, Eastern Market & Metro, and upcom-
ing Jenkins Row w/Harris Teeter!
Bright 2 BR/ 1.5 BA home retains many original
details: pristine facade, heart-of-pine floors
throughout, brick hearth & FP, and 10-ft ceilings.
2006 renovation includes new paint/trim inside &
out, and new kitchen with stainless, granite, and
custom cabinets. Bonus: a deep private rear garden
& patio with optional off-street parking! Virtual tour

www.homevisit.com/dc6003764
Keller Williams Capital Properties

202-243-7707
Capitol Hill $370,000

1634 A Street NE
Prime location. 2-BR home w/2-car gar. Close to
Metro, Stadium & Shopping.

WWW.DCMETROPROPERTY.COM
Call Freddi Brown on 202.486.0011.
CHELTENHAM $375,000
3BR, 2.5 BA, above grnd pool, w/w cpt. huge fenced
in bkyd, 10412 Terraco (20623). OPEN HOUSE Sun.-
1-4, Call Mrs. Craven, 301-704-5214 Long & Foster
COLUMBIA HGTS $475,000

451 LAMONT ST., NW
Renov End Unit w/3BR/2BA. CAC, Granite Cntrs, SS,
Fin bsmt w/W/D. Delwin Realty, 301-608-3703 x105

COLUMBIA HTS $525K
1406 PERRY PLACE N.W.

Completely renov 3BR, 1FBA, 2 HBA, semi detatched
Colonial w/ new kit cabs, appls., counter tops, appls,
hdwd flrs on the main lvl and top flr, fully fin wlk-out
bsmt with W/D hook-up, covered front porch, 2-lvl
rear deck addition and OSP for 1 car in the rear. Call
Aaron Hargrove for more details. 202-438-0701 Realty
Execs 2000.

CULPEPER—Gorgeous 3lvl SFH w/5BR, 3½BA, 2-car
garage & deck. Seller contribution. 825 Fox Den Rd.

703-499-3222
CULPEPPER $295,000
SFH for TH Price. Beautiful 3BR +Den/2.5BA, Lg
¼acre lot, gar & more. Fritz Realty 540-547-2054
CULPEPPER $430,000
2yr old 5BR/3.5BA, gourmet kit & much more. Fritz
Realty 540-547-2054
CULPEPPER—Land, $179,000, beautiful rolling
10acres, 5BR perk, ready to build. Fritz Realty
540-547-2054

DEANWOOD $299,900

417 55TH ST. NE

Compl. renov. 3-BR 1 full BA, det. col. w/new kit.
cabinets, appls., granite countertops, hwd flrs on
main lvl & top flr, W/D hook-up, CAC, covered front
porch, on an oversized lot. Call Aaron Hargrove for
more details 202-438-0701 Realty Execs 2000.

DEANWOOD $339,900
4527 FOOTE ST. NE

Compl. renov. 4-BR 2 full BA, det. rambl. w/full bsmt.,
new kit. cabs., appls., granite countertops, hwd flrs on
the main lvl, fully fin. wlk-out bsmt with W/D, CAC. Call
Aaron Hargrove for more details 202-438-0701 Realty
Execs 2000.

EASTON WATERFRONT COTTAGE
Loc. just behind the Easton airport. This charming
cottage loc. on 3 ac. overlooking Glebe Creek
w/deep water dock. 2BR + den, 2 full BA. Lovely
wknd home. $1750/mo. Owner/agt, Salley
Widmayer, 202-215-6174

EDGEWATER, MD/LOCH HAVEN
1 house on 2 lots. Opportunity for development in
Anne Arundel Co. 410-798-1817 or 410-279-5215
FAIRFAX CO $300,000 + Lot Costs
4BR, 2.5BA, 3 LVL col w/ 2 car gar. Call for details.FFX
Rlty/Rick 703-385-RICK 703-385-7425

www.JustCallRick.com
FAIRFAX—Excel loc. 5 suites w/recep area. Plenty
of prkg. $25/PR SQ. FT. 1500 sq. ft. Condo fee incl’d
in price. Call 703-981-8853 lock box outside of unit.
Fairfax $359,000

CHARMING 2LVL 3/2.5 TH!!
HUGE kitchen, slate patio, near GMU, walk to VRE &
shopping, 5583 Hecate, Owner/Agent 703-989-0992
FALLS CHURCH —Rent to own lease option. 4BR
TH, Call 703-551-6935
FRONT ROYAL $339,750
1 hr from Fairfax where the mountains meet the
Shenandoah River. 3BR, 2BA home w/guest cabin,
hot tub & garage. Waterview & water access to deep
side of the Shenandoah River. A boater & fisher-
man’s paradise. 434 Old Dam Road. Call Jennie
RE/MAX Premier 703-283-9921.
FT DUPONT $265,000
2BR duplex, fin bsmt, hdwd flrs, patio, CAC, Carrie
Carter 301-602-5784
RE/MAX 301-577-8080 X-309
FT MEADE SEVEN OAKS
4-lvl TH w/top flr MBR w/Jacuzzi tub, 3 add’l BR’s. LR,
DR, gourmet kit., deck overlooking woods. Extra
prkg. $409,900. Exit Realty 301-943-1238
FT WASH/Upper $300’S-4BR, 2½BA, SFH w/fin.
bsmt., hdwd flrs, prof. landscpng, stone cascading
pond, fpl, sep DR, formal LR on a cul-de-sac.CLARK &

ASSOCS. RE.Charmayne 301-595-5529/X29
GAINESVILLE/$575K-Priced to sell/FSBO

1 Yr.-old. Brick ext. 2 Car gar. 6BR, 3½BA,3,840 s.f.
SFH. Lg. yd. 17004 LOFTRIDGE LANE. Call for appt
703-485-5414
Gainesvl/$720K-4BR, 2½BA Hse Beaut. in No.
VA’s sought after, award-winng. golf course
commun. Gourmet EIK+morning rm., upgrds.
Marie, Re/Max Distinctive, 703-749-0416/X54.
GAITH/MONT VILL $699,000—6BR, 3BA COL
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
credit (680 FICO or higher) & $5K min. to invest.
202-747-5066
MYRTLE BEACH —Condos. 1, 2 & 3BR Furn. Nr
beach. Renovated. w/d. $119K/up. Re/Max 843
997-8802.
MYRTLE BEACH—New homes. $140K & up. 3&4BR
w/2 ba, gar. Nr beach. Re/Max 843 997-8802.
N. NECK—Deep-water lot with pier and spectacular
view. Million dollar home neighborhood. Near the
Bay, 2.8 acres, 612 ft of shoreline. $329,000.
804-450-0409 www.Nnecksunbelt.com
NE/Eastland Gardens $450,000

4404 Ord Street
Detch’d renov’d 4 BR, 3 BA, hdwd flrs, CAC on 6000
s.f. lot. Call Logan, Capitol Area Realty, 202-276-8835
NE—Reduced. Contract Fell Through. $460K. Totally
remod. 4BR 3½BA Row hdwds. OPEN: Sat 12-4.
1228 Rhode Isl Ave. 301-332-2961
NE/WOODRIDGE—$497K. Compl. renov. 3-BR
2½-BA, CAC, fpl, fin. bsmt. with wlk-out, lg yrd, new
flooring, ceil. fans, appls., gar., off st. pkg. Call
301-572-1649 or 301-928-5172
NEW HOME BUYERS —Bowie, Clinton, Calvert Co.,
Ft Wash, Howard Co., Upper Marlboro, Waldorf. If
you are thinking of buying a new home call‘Ray
Marshall ReMax 100 301-702-4243.
NORFOLK —Bayfront condos, 2BR, 2BA, renov.
hdwd flrs, granite countertops, $239,000 & up.
757-348-3360; 757-321-0564.
NW $430,000
2BR House. Remod. cac. w/d. hdwd flrs. d/w.
garbage disposal. Close to U St Metro & Verizon Ctr.
1528 New Jersey Ave. Call 301-785-1913
NW/55 LONGFELLOW ST—3BR 2BA. MBA w/Whirl-
pool tub/shower. 1-car gar+off-st pkg. W-W carp,
dw, range. Closing help. OPEN SUN 11A-3P! Cen-
tury 21/Ashby & Assoc. Daryl Johnson 202-421-3055
NW, DC/FORECLOSURE INVESTOR’S DELIGHT

4-unit multi-family bldg. $450,000.
Must sell this weekend! 703-850-3627

OCEAN CITY—50 condos avail. now. $138K-$200K.
Call Frank K. @ RE/MAX 240-271-5552, 866-4RE-
MAX1
PALM BAY, FL—Brand new 3/2/2 C.B.S home City
Water/Sewer 1700+ Sq Ft. Grt loc. $244k.

321-848-2445 Century 21 Camelot Realty, Inc
POTOMAC FALLS $599,900 OPEN SUN 1-4
Pristine 4 BR, 3.5 BA Colonial; lots of upgrades. New
kit, granite. Backs to trees. Exceptional House. Don’t
Miss This One. DIR: Rt 7 W; R on Palisades Pkwy; L on
Triple Seven Rd; R on Heather Glen Rd : #210 at end
on left. Allan Wulff, 703-582-5341.

Keller Williams Realty
Prince William $960,000

Luxury House
Spectacular 7bedrooms,stone front colonial house
on 2/3 acres cul-de-sac lot.5 1/2 baths.Full finished
basement with many luxury amennities.A gorgeous
home must see, hury it won’t be last long.Call for
direction:Kelvin, (703)937-7473

Re/max sale
REHOB/DEWEY—3BR, 2BA TH, cac, cbl, w/d, 2 blks
beach, pet fee, Sun-Fri, $775 to $975. 302-227-9127.
heartofgolded@aol.com
ROCK CRK PK/$850K-Bright, spac. SFH. LR, DR,
den, 2FPs, remod. kit, gran., hi end applncs 4BR 3BA
jacuz fin. bsmt., FR, snrm. Nr. to Beth & Sil. Spg.
shpng./rest 202-723-1118. roykarl@aol.com
ROCKVILLE $530,000
SF, 3BR/1BA, big lot, close to Metro/I270, ideal
for investor/handy person. 301-977-9220, Maxa
Realty.
S.E.—Beaut 5 yr old TH in sought after community, 3
lvl 4BR, 2½BA, vaulted ceils & all the amenites, visit
www.tmmhomes.com. & call Tanya at

Keller Williams Realty 240-737-0555
SE/Hillcrest New Listing $174,900
Sun filled super sized 1br/1ba 2nd Flr unit w/hdwd
flrs, sep. LR & DR and parking. 888-402-7770 x 402 or
online @ www.FrankGodfrey.com Keller Williams
SE—Open House, SU 1-4pm. $625,000.
1012 7th St/1014 7th St $605,000
(20003) TH, 2BD, 2FBA ½BA, upgrded new Ktch,
bthrms, HD flrs, brk patio. 1 blk from Navy Yard,
surrounded by new construction. 240-401-4969.
Dir-between K & L Streets

SEVERN— $199,900
3BR, 2.5BA TH. Call for appt. BF06 Humanity Real-

tors Inc.
301-613-HELP 301-774-HOME
SEVERNA PARK/CHARTWELL 127 St. Andrews
RdLots of Curb appeal, loaded w/ charm, 5BR,5BA,
big rooms, storage galore, custom details through-
out, hdwd flrs, 2 FPS, stone porch & patio, lg prof.
landscaped lot, brkrs welcome. $879,000
443-994-5996
SHENANDOAH CO— 27 acres. 3 BR, 3 BA. Stone.
Nat’l Forest ROW, ponds, workshops, by owner,
$890,000. Call 540-984-8011
Shippensburg, PA $208,400

BRICK VICTORIAN
717 360-5549
SIL SPG $525,000 LUXURY 3 LEVEL TOWNHOME
W/gar, A Palace! 2-3BR, 3.5BA, Fr drs to dbl deck,
beauty abounds inside/out. Short walk to Metro.

Barbara 301-933-0294- Re/Max Realty Group
SIL SPG/TANGLEWOOD $389,950
Beautiful 3 fin lvls, 3BR, 3.5 ba, fpl, wood flrs, deck,
much more. L. Burton, Re/max One, 301 335-7687

SPECIAL FREE REPORT—How to buy your 1st
home the E-Zy Way! Avoid the 10 most common,
mistakes. For Free recorded info & your FREE COPY.
Call 1-888-912-7878 Ext 1004. 24 Hrs a Day.
SPGFLD. $829,900. Wlk to Metro 5BR/3½BAs/2
car gar, full fin. sun bsmt. Xtra lg. lvl prof. lndscaped
lot, beaut. newr col., impeccably maint. by orig.
ownr. 703-569-1814/819-4335 for pvt. showing.
SPOTSYLVANIA/PARTLOW—19 ac Estate Property
w/4BR perk. $349,900. Adjoing 2 ac lot w/3BR dble
wide. 2 car garage. $189,900. Mins to 95 & Lake
Anna. 540-748-0427
STAFFORD, VA—1YR 4BR/3.5BA TH w/washer/
Dryer. Lots of Upgrades 385,000. Call 703-670-3389

STOCKS STILL LOW
Invest in the booming Atlanta mkt. Buy investment
properties and sell with 45 days for a quick profit.
$5k min inv. 25% return w/n 45 days. Not an
IPO-IRA’s Welcome bf06 Serious inquiries only.
www.pinnacledevpartners.com 866-871-3226
Tyson’s Corner - Mins to Metro! $489,900

LAST OPEN HOUSE!!! SUN 1-4
3BD, 2FB&2HB TH, New Kit & Many Upgrades! 7903
Tyson Oaks Cr, Vienna (off Gallows Rd) 703-798-3107
TYSONS CORNER—Prof’l office, w/1 to 4 offices to

sublet. Not a hotel. Call 703-827-0233
UPPER MARLB—3lvl THs $240k-$275k. CAC, Ed-
ward Cunningham Exit Premier Realty
301-669-0063 or 301-560-6700
UPPER MARLB/Cheltenham -$360,000 — Lovely
3BR, 2½BA split foyer. Quiet nghbrhd, custom deck.
24 hr info. www.tyreerealestate.com, 800-636-8214
ID#8001, Tyree, RE/MAX ONE, 301-249-6033
UPPER MARLBORO OPEN 4/23, 12-4 $269,900
FSBO. 3BR, 2½BA TH, Corner lot, hdwd flrs,
finished basement, small rear patio.
12322 Chesterton Dr. (20774) Call 703-203-0073
UPPER MARLBORO $400,000
4BR, 3½BA crnr lot, fpl. 15005 GREEN WING
TERRACE (20774) CALL 301-793-6633.

REALTY EXECUTIVES ONE
UPPER MARLBORO $279,000Brickfront TH 4 BR, 2
FBA, 1 HBA w/bsmt. Victoria Carmon-Brown, Exit
Premier Realty, 202-438-8785, 301-560-6700/office.
UPPER MARLBORO $349,900
3BR, 2½BA. Avail for immed occup.
12818 Carousel Ct. Call Ms Fletcher, 240-381-3450

Prestige Realty
Vienna $469,145

SWEET DEAL !!
FSBO 3BR/2.5 BA TH in Dunn Loring Village. Short
WALK to METRO, many upgrades. Will consider
buyer agent. Open 4/9. www.forsalebyowner.com
#20592822. Call John 703-300-2693
WASH DC—Single Fam lot, 5510 Clay Pl, NE.
$77,000. 202-491-8063
WATERFRONT UPPER EASTERN SHORE CHESA-
PEAKE BAY, CHESTER RIVER, SASSAFRAS RIVER,
ELK & BOHEMIA RIVERS, AREAS LARGEST SELEC-
TION. 410-275-2118 www.gunthermcclary.com

WE BUY HOUSES
ANY PRICE OR COND

WE BUY HOUSES FAST
ALL CASH. NO Comm., NO Fees to you, NO Conting.
U SAVE MONEY.

Brian Re/Max 2000, 301-996-9695
www.listorbuyhomes.com.

WESTERN SHORE/STEPS FROM THE BAY—Im-
maculate Cottage. Short Commute from DC/Balti-
more/Annnapolis. $249,000. Call 301-820-6634
WOODBRIDGE—$419,000 - Picture perfect 4 BR 3
bath. Quiet neighborhood. Call Sylvia.
WOODBRIDGE—3BR/2.5BA, Col, nr Rt1, nr Pot Riv,
2car gar, to many amenities to mention. Open
House 12-3 Apr 8-9th. 703-472-1086
Woodbridge $455,000

Fabulous End Unit Near VRE
Never Lived in, must see, IGR/3BR/2.2BA, near 95.
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 Call for directions. 703-670-3389

1ST TIME OFFERED!
MTN TOP VIEWS

25+ AC - $149,900
Closest mountain acreage to you! Very accessible.
Close to 3 state parks & 2 large lakes. Great
financing. Call 1-800-888-1262
20 Acres and Larger parcels, with Hardwoods,
Streams, minutes to C&O Canal and Potomac
River. Great Retirement and Second Home. Less
2hr Beltway.

LandinWV.com

3000’ MTN TOP
47 AC $149,900

Easy access. Views, Views, Views! Areas best white
water rafting, golfing, hiking. Your best nature
preserve. Perc approved, new rds, surveyed. Excel-
lent financing. Only One! Call 1-877-777-4837

A PINNACLE
360 MTN VIEWS

26 ACRES $105,900
Own your private PINNACLE 360 mountain views.
Special low rate financing w/ little down. Call today
to secure your opportunity to own a RARE PINNA-
CLE 1-877-777-4837
ANNE ARUNDEL/Davidsonville— 6 acre estate
bldg site in area of custom homes. Will build/design.
C. G. Aben Realtor, 410-588-6035

COASTAL NC
DEEPWATER

1.5+/- AC $99,900
Beautifully wooded w/ great views, pristine shore-
line & deep boatable water! Enjoy access to ICW,
Sound & Atlantic. Paved rd, underground utils.
Excellent financing. Call now 1-800-732-6601,
x1503

CONDOS FOR SALE

HOUSES FOR SALE

LOTS & ACREAGE
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EXTREME MTN TOP VIEW
50 Mi Long Range Views

LARGE ACREAGE
27 AC - $129,900

Drive through a State Forest to access your extreme
mtn top property. 3000’ elevation w/ 50 mile views.
Only one on the mtn top at this price. Easy financing.
Call owner directly 1-877-777-4837
GREENSBORO, N.C.— LAKEFRONT - 4 Ac lot in
gated commty. $128,500. 703-866-2873
Large Mtn. Land Bargains, High Elevation. Ad-
joins Pristine State Forest, 20+ AC to 350 AC,
Sweeping Mtn. Views, Streams.

www.liveinwv.com

ONE TIME OFFER!
UNBELIEVEABLE VIEWS!
24+ AC - ONLY $129,900

Very rare! Usable wooded mtn. property w/best
views anywhere around! Great long-term financing!
Hurry, won’t last! Call 1-800-888-1262
SPRINGFIELD/AYERS MEADOW RD—0.38 ac.
Wooded. Sewer. Water. Gas. $435K. Terms.

703-406-3520

Breton Bay—3500+sqft rambler (5bd/3+ bath) on 1
acre with 165ft of water front, 1 boat and 2 jet ski
lifts www.BekieandJoy.com
Coastal Delaware $549,000

WATERFRONT RETREAT
Unique and secluded home on Clendaniel’s Pond.
One acre and private dock. Close to beaches!

• 3 Bedrooms 3 Baths
• Two Stone Fireplaces
• Hardwood flrs. throughout
• Solarium overlooks pond
• Gourmet kitchen

CALL ROB & NINA AT REMAX TWIN COUNTIES FOR
DETAILS ON THIS OR OTHER WATERFRONT HOMES!
(866)945-5990.
Mathews $1,250,000

Chesapeake Bay-2600 feet of Waterfront with
67.8 Acres.

New 3 car garage with guest house above. Plans and
permits for new home. Endless views across bay
and beautiful beaches.

Deborah Morgan-Morgan & Edwards R.E.
804-725-1951 - 866-784-3229

Northern Neck $710,000
Rappahannock River

Beautiful views & sunsets, sandy beach. Sharps, VA
area. See online ad. 804-314-3434 will work w/agt

$ ALL CASH 1000 HOUSES WANTED $
No equity required any condition
BJ 202-729-0810 fastcashdc.com

GREAT RATES—for purchase or refinance. All pro-
grams. Servicing VA, MD, DC. 703-944-6651 or
540-720-6225
LET ME PUT YOU IN A HOME WITHIN 30-60 DAYS

301-704-0671
MARYLAND, DC, VA AVOID FORECLOSURE

www.SOSforeclosure.com
410-258-5621

SELL YOUR HOME FAST — Any condition.
Call 301-244-5090

WE DO REFI LOANS NO ONE ELSE CAN
We accept scores below 500 and do unique deals.
All situations considered for residential real estate
refinancing w/equity. We save homes from foreclo-

sure, bankruptcies & payoff high debt.
Call 240-314-0319.

1717 K St, NW.—Office Intelligently:
Save Hundreds/mo. On demand offices, phone,
mail, Internet, other svcs. Plans $45-$200/mo.
Call OSI, 202-508-3896 to learn more.
DC/1115 Mass Ave NW— 1 office for prof in
lawyer’s suite. $595/mo. Call Mr. Harris,
202-638-0606
DUPONT CIRCLE—Offc ste avail for immed occup.
Loc in the heart of Dupont! Offering a 3-offc ste + lg
conf rm, kitch, BA & utils incl for $2,500/mo. Will

consider singles. Ms. Robinson: 202-667-6155.
FAIRFAX/FAIR LAKES $312,000

INVESTORS DREAM
Tenant occupied, ready to renew lease. Spac. 2BR, 1
ba. condo, 1186sf. $5000 in closing help paid.
Owner/Agent 571-437-6742, Vickie
FALLS CHURCH—Lease beaut. 1st flr suite in presti-
gious Old Brick House Square, 900 blk W. Broad St.
(Rt 7), 3 rms, 1/2 BA, 2 entrances, ample free pkg.
703-534-9300
JUMP START YOUR REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS

with Pre-Construction Properties, 30%-200% equity
at closing! 888 271-9996

buccaproperties@yahoo.com
Rockville— Beautiful sep office. $1200/mo. Furn.
Custom built-ins. Faces Rockville Pike & Randolph
Rd. Plenty of prkg. 202-528-6838
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